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ALIAS

Territorial Ryder
Whisperin' Wade
Ol' #4

Lil Italy

Arctic Annie
Necco Kid

Yuma

Boothill Bandit
Man With No Name
Will Shootem
High Road

Grizzly Wulff

Big Iron Buster
Lefty Lem

Isaac Scrambler Day
Lady Jade

Buxton Lookout
PaleWolf Brunelle
Celilo

Mountain Rider
Barry L. Plotz
Hoodoo

Buckshot Pete
Big Lou

Silverty Tiger

Tex Dover
Gordon Lightfoot
Meadow Patty
Barrelhouse Bob
Evergreen Rose
Inside Streight
Brett Herb
Cherokee Clay
Hell Storm

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Boxcar

Dutch Henry Starr
John Cameron
Sixgun Slick

Lead Hammer
Bart Star
Maverick Mike
Driftwood Dan
Ruby Starr
Jumpoff Joe
Brazos Bucky Smith
JCs Sidekick
Sunset Glory
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Gunfight Hite

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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2:26:13 PM
Stage 1
Time
20.92
25.19
27.04
30.23
31.84
35.25
39.15
36.12
31.63
35.41
35.47
29.46
28.21
35.15
28.51
36.14
32.74
35.71
28.43
28.95
34.88
35.85
34.67
31.71
35.42
35.72
30.55
36.80
29.75
40.80
42.48
47.62
37.69
39.90
37.02
29.56
35.53
38.91
75.76
27.30
40.68
38.00
41.80
39.89
45.92
50.98
37.65
49.83
53.97
42.52

Stage 2
Time
23.50
20.48
28.52
24.42
24.46
27.67
28.01
26.19
30.20
26.40
27.04
29.15
35.01
29.33
33.59
41.53
28.04
33.62
35.02
54.18
37.01
31.70
32.82
37.45
28.45
44.97
38.19
40.72
44.62
38.64
26.17
29.89
37.41
38.46
43.18
63.66
38.16
39.45
34.94
49.38
40.13
38.58
40.48
58.54
45.38
52.07
60.96
61.94
43.42
60.25

Stage 3
Time
25.25
28.28
30.03
37.93
31.34
31.06
29.73
27.04
30.93
26.09
34.42
35.85
40.48
35.67
29.84
30.44
39.66
36.46
38.17
28.64
36.35
34.20
37.67
44.57
38.67
35.57
51.72
37.37
41.78
36.62
48.29
34.21
40.87
38.63
40.91
36.13
42.41
39.91
35.19
51.17
45.84
60.58
51.46
47.46
59.82
38.42
38.00
42.73
57.11
64.34

Stage 4
Time
30.25
35.78
32.43
30.64
29.70
29.85
28.67
39.67
34.30
36.95
31.43
35.35
28.89
27.20
34.79
28.54
34.77
37.82
32.92
27.10
29.19
38.44
35.76
35.06
28.02
32.53
27.64
32.39
34.41
33.37
42.53
29.38
43.42
36.80
31.35
48.72
46.48
43.93
35.60
43.20
44.73
39.49
44.74
42.15
42.42
61.63
70.92
44.98
55.80
43.75

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
20.67
21.41
26.18
28.50
36.02
31.84
30.20
26.96
32.08
38.84
36.06
36.32
33.81
40.31
42.10
32.61
34.96
26.73
41.53
39.49
41.41
38.91
41.54
34.51
52.91
35.04
36.69
38.73
35.57
40.52
32.55
50.95
32.68
43.74
50.44
32.79
50.51
52.33
33.68
44.34
51.86
46.60
48.54
43.80
40.54
36.14
39.75
53.61
45.29
47.48

4/21/2013

Final
Time
120.59
131.14
144.20
151.72
153.36
155.67
155.76
155.98
159.14
163.69
164.42
166.13
166.40
167.66
168.83
169.26
170.17
170.34
176.07
178.36
178.84
179.10
182.46
183.30
183.47
183.83
184.79
186.01
186.13
189.95
192.02
192.05
192.07
197.53
202.90
210.86
213.09
214.53
215.17
215.39
223.24
223.25
227.02
231.84
234.08
239.24
247.28
253.09
255.59
258.34
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ALIAS

Chandelier

Hurricane

Mattie Jean

Trader Watts

Line Rider Scott
McKenzie River Slim
New Mexico Lawman
Kant C. Streight
Dirty Dave

Harlow Parkenfarker

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
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2:26:13 PM
Stage 1
Time

60.96
52.74
74.16
55.45
53.67
58.53
81.24
59.94
73.65
124.77

Stage 2

Time
37.75
61.15
44.42
63.99
45.04
62.39
46.91
58.89
63.70
95.42

Stage 3

Time
71.08
56.46
62.64
72.80
43.26
69.64
65.06
89.89
86.35
88.56

Stage 4

Time
54.02
61.99
53.57
67.28
42.56
61.67
73.61
89.26
74.71
83.18

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
49.18
46.75
54.80
61.68
150.00
85.45
84.34
74.66
74.70
79.75

4/21/2013

Final

Time
272.99
279.09
289.59
321.20
334.53
337.68
351.16
372.64
373.11
471.68



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:27:38 PM 4/21/2013 Page 1 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 20.92 23.50 25.25 30.25 20.67 120.59
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.92 23.50 25.25 30.25 20.67 120.59
Top 5 Overall 2 20.19 20.48 23.28 25.78 2141 111.14
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 20
Whisperin' Wade Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.19 20.48 28.28 35.78 2141 131.14
Top 5 Overall 3 27.04 28.52 30.03 32.43 26.18 144.20
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ol' #4 Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.04 28.52 30.03 32.43 26.18 144.20
Top 5 Overall 4 25.23 24.42 27.93 25.64 28.50 131.72
4 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 20
Lil Italy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.23 24.42 37.93 30.64 28.50 151.72
Top 5 Overall 5 26.84 24.46 31.34 29.70 31.02 143.36
5 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Arctic Annie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.84 24.46 31.34 29.70 36.02 153.36
Elder Statesman 1 30.25 27.67 31.06 29.85 31.84 150.67
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Necco Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.25 27.67 31.06 29.85 31.84 155.67
Senior 1 29.15 23.01 29.73 28.67 25.20 135.76
7 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.15 28.01 29.73 28.67 30.20 155.76
Duelist 1 31.12 26.19 27.04 39.67 26.96 150.98
8 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.12 26.19 27.04 39.67 26.96 155.98
Duelist 2 26.63 30.20 30.93 34.30 32.08 154.14
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Man With No Name Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.63 30.20 30.93 34.30 32.08 159.14
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Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:27:38 PM 4/21/2013 Page 2 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Senior Gunfighter 1 25.41 21.40 26.09 26.95 28.84 128.69
10 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 2=10 35
Will Shootem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.41 26.40 26.09 36.95 38.84 163.69
Senior Gunfighter 2 30.47 27.04 34.42 31.43 31.06 154.42
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
High Road Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.47 27.04 34.42 31.43 36.06 164.42
Elder Statesman Duelist 1 29.46 29.15 35.85 35.35 36.32 166.13
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Grizzly Wulff Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.46 29.15 35.85 35.35 36.32 166.13
F C Duelist 1 28.21 35.01 30.48 28.89 28.81 151.40
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 1= 5 15
Big Iron Buster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.21 35.01 40.48 28.89 33.81 166.40
BP Gunfighter 1 30.15 29.33 30.67 27.20 35.31 152.66
14 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Lefty Lem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.15 29.33 35.67 27.20 40.31 167.66
Gunfighter 1 28.51 23.59 20.84 34.79 37.10 153.83
15 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Isaac Scrambler Day Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.51 33.59 29.84 34.79 42.10 168.83
Ladies Overall 1 36.14 36.53 30.44 28.54 27.61 159.26
16 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Lady Jade Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.14 41.53 30.44 28.54 32.61 169.26
Senior Duelist 1 32.74 28.04 34.66 29.77 29.96 155.17
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 15
Buxton Lookout Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.74 28.04 39.66 34.77 34.96 170.17
49'er 1 25.71 23.62 36.46 27.82 26.73 140.34
18 Misses: = 0 2=10 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 20
PaleWolf Brunelle Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.71 33.62 36.46 37.82 26.73 170.34
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 28.43 35.02 38.17 32.92 41.53 176.07
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Celilo Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.43 35.02 38.17 32.92 41.53 176.07
Elder Statesman 2 28.95 44.18 28.64 27.10 34.49 163.36
20 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.95 54.18 28.64 27.10 39.49 178.36
BP Gunfighter 2 29.88 27.01 36.35 29.19 36.41 158.84
21 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Barry L. Plotz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.88 37.01 36.35 29.19 41.41 178.84
Ladies Overall 2 30.85 31.70 34.20 33.44 33.91 164.10
22 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Hoodoo Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.85 31.70 34.20 38.44 38.91 179.10
Silver Senior Duelist 1 34.67 32.82 37.67 35.76 41.54 182.46
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.67 32.82 37.67 35.76 41.54 182.46
Senior 2 31.71 32.45 34.57 35.06 34.51 168.30
24 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Big Lou Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.71 37.45 44.57 35.06 34.51 183.30
Ladies Overall 3 30.42 28.45 33.67 28.02 42.91 163.47
25 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 20
Silverty Tiger Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.42 28.45 38.67 28.02 52.91 183.47
Frontier Cartridge 1 30.72 29.97 35.57 32.53 35.04 163.83
26 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Tex Dover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.72 44.97 35.57 32.53 35.04 183.83
Duelist 3 30.55 28.19 36.72 27.64 26.69 149.79
27 Misses: 0= 0 2=10 = 5 0= 0 2=10 25
Gordon Lightfoot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.55 38.19 51.72 27.64 36.69 184.79
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Final  Allas

28
Meadow Patty

29

Barrelhouse Bob

30
Evergreen Rose

31
Inside Streight

32
Brett Herb

33
Cherokee Clay

34
Hell Storm

35

Slick Elic Mackenzie

36
Boxcar

2:27:38 PM 4/21/2013 Page 4 of 7
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Category / Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Senior 1 31.80 30.72 37.37 32.39 38.73 171.01
Misses: 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.80 40.72 37.37 32.39 38.73 186.01
Frontier Cartridge 2 29.75 44.62 41.78 34.41 35.57 186.13
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.75 44.62 41.78 34.41 35.57 186.13
Ladies B Western 1 30.80 38.64 36.62 28.37 40.52 174.95
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.80 38.64 36.62 33.37 40.52 189.95
49'er 2 32.48 26.17 38.29 37.53 32.55 167.02
Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.48 26.17 48.29 42.53 32.55 192.02
Junior Boys 1 37.62 29.89 34.21 29.38 35.95 167.05
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3=15 15
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.62 29.89 34.21 29.38 50.95 192.05
Silver Senior 2 32.69 27.41 40.87 33.42 32.68 167.07
Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.69 37.41 40.87 43.42 32.68 192.07
Ladies 49'er 1 39.90 38.46 38.63 36.80 38.74 192.53
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.90 38.46 38.63 36.80 43.74 197.53
Silver Senior 3 37.02 33.18 40.91 31.35 45.44 187.90
Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.02 43.18 40.91 31.35 50.44 202.90
Silver Senior 4 29.56 33.66 36.13 48.72 32.79 180.86
Misses: 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.56 63.66 36.13 48.72 32.79 210.86



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:27:38 PM 4/21/2013 Page 5 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Classic Cowboy 1 35.53 33.16 42.41 36.48 35.51 183.09
37 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 3=15 30
Dutch Henry Starr Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.53 38.16 42.41 46.48 50.51 213.09
Senior Duelist 2 33.91 34.45 39.91 33.93 42.33 184.53
38 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 30
John Cameron Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.91 39.45 39.91 43.93 52.33 214.53
Junior Boys 2 30.76 24.94 30.19 25.60 28.68 140.17
39 Misses: 7= 35 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 65
Sixgun Slick Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
75.76 34.94 35.19 35.60 33.68 215.17
Gunfighter 2 27.30 24.38 26.17 33.20 39.34 150.39
40 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 5= 25 2= 10 1= 5 65
Lead Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.30 49.38 51.17 43.20 44.34 215.39
Elder Statesman 3 40.68 40.13 45.84 44.73 41.86 213.24
41 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.68 40.13 45.84 44.73 51.86 223.24
Wrangler 1 38.00 38.58 45.58 39.49 41.60 203.25
42 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Maverick Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.00 38.58 60.58 39.49 46.60 223.25
Duelist 4 41.80 40.48 51.46 44.74 48.54 227.02
43 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Driftwood Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.80 40.48 51.46 44.74 48.54 227.02
Ladies Silver Senior 1 39.89 53.54 47.46 42.15 43.80 226.84
44 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Ruby Starr Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.89 58.54 47.46 42.15 43.80 231.84
Classic Cowboy 2 40.92 35.38 44.82 42.42 40.54 204.08
45 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 20
Jumpoff Joe Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

45.92 45.38 59.82 42.42 40.54 234.08
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
B Western 1 50.98 42.07 38.42 51.63 36.14 219.24
46 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Brazos Bucky Smith Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.98 52.07 38.42 61.63 36.14 239.24
Senior Duelist 3 37.65 50.96 38.00 45.92 39.75 212.28
a7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 15
JCs Sidekick Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.65 60.96 38.00 70.92 39.75 247.28
Ladies B Western 2 44.83 46.94 42.73 44.98 53.61 233.09
48 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Sunset Glory Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.83 61.94 42.73 44.98 53.61 253.09
Ladies Wrangler 1 38.97 33.42 47.11 40.80 40.29 200.59
49 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 2=10 3=15 1= 5 55
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.97 43.42 57.11 55.80 45.29 255.59
Wrangler 2 37.52 60.25 59.34 43.75 47.48 248.34
50 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Gunfight Hite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.52 60.25 64.34 43.75 47.48 258.34
Ladies Wrangler 2 40.96 32.75 46.08 44.02 39.18 202.99
51 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 5= 25 2=10 2=10 60
Chandelier Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.96 37.75 71.08 54.02 49.18 272.99
Elder Statesman 4 42.74 61.15 56.46 51.99 46.75 259.09
52 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Hurricane Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.74 61.15 56.46 61.99 46.75 279.09
Ladies Silver Senior 2 64.16 44.42 62.64 53.57 54.80 279.59
53 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mattie Jean Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.16 44.42 62.64 53.57 54.80 289.59
Senior 3 50.45 53.99 62.80 47.28 51.68 266.20
54 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 2=10 2=10 2=10 35
Trader Watts Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.45 63.99 72.80 67.28 61.68 321.20



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:27:39 PM 4/21/2013 Page 7 of 7
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Classic Cowboy 3 53.67 35.04 43.26 37.56 150.00 319.53
55 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Line Rider Scott Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.67 45.04 43.26 42.56 150.00 334.53
Wrangler 3 58.53 52.39 69.64 61.67 85.45 327.68
56 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
McKenzie River Slim Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.53 62.39 69.64 61.67 85.45 337.68
49'er 3 61.24 46.91 60.06 58.61 64.34 291.16
57 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 3=15 4= 20 50
New Mexico Lawman Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.24 46.91 65.06 73.61 84.34 351.16
Ladies 49'er 2 54.94 53.89 69.89 84.26 64.66 327.64
58 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 2= 10 35
Kant C. Streight Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.94 58.89 89.89 89.26 74.66 372.64
F C Duelist 2 73.65 63.70 81.35 74.71 74.70 368.11
59 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Dirty Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
73.65 63.70 86.35 74.71 74.70 373.11
Elder Statesman 5 114.77 75.42 88.56 83.18 74.75 436.68
60 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Harlow Parkenfarker Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
124.77 95.42 88.56 83.18 79.75 471.68
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 40 42 35 36 42
Penalties: 9 9 4 4 1
M Safety: 0 1 0 0
Average Stage Time: 37.26 35.88 40.77 38.46 41.19



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:27:15 PM Shoot Date: 4/21/2013
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Territorial Ryder 20.92
2 Whisperin' Wade 25.19
3 OI'#4 27.04
4 Lead Hammer 27.30
5 Big Iron Buster 28.21
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Whisperin' Wade 20.48
2 Territorial Ryder 23.50
3 Lil ltaly 24.42
4 Arctic Annie 24.46
5 Inside Streight 26.17
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Territorial Ryder 25.25
2 Will Shootem 26.09
3 Boothill Bandit 27.04
4 Whisperin' Wade 28.28
5 Mountain Rider 28.64
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Mountain Rider 27.10
2 Lefty Lem 27.20
3 Gordon Lightfoot 27.64
4 Silverty Tiger 28.02
5 Lady Jade 28.54
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Territorial Ryder 20.67
2 Whisperin' Wade 21.41
3 OI'#4 26.18
4 PaleWolf Brunelle 26.73
5 Boothill Bandit 26.96



Sunday, April 21, 2013

Category

Standing ALIAS Match Final
Category: 49'er
1 PaleWolf Brunelle 18
2 Inside Streight 31
3 New Mexico Lawman 57

Category: BP Gunfighter
1 LeftyLem

2 BarryL. Plotz

Category: B Western
1 Brazos Bucky Smith

14
21

46

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Dutch Henry Starr

2 Jumpoff Joe

3 Line Rider Scott
Category: Duelist
1 Boothill Bandit

2 Man With No Name
3 Gordon Lightfoot

4 Driftwood Dan
Category:
1 Necco Kid

2 Mountain Rider
3 Bart Star
4 Hurricane

5

Harlow Parkenfarker

37
45
55

8
9
27
43

Elder Statesman

6
20
41
52
60

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Elder Statesman Duelist

1 Grizzly Wulff

12

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Tex Dover 26
2 Barrelhouse Bob 29

Category: F C Duelist
1 Big Iron Buster 13
2 Dirty Dave 59

Category: Gunfighter
1 Isaac Scrambler Day 15
2 Lead Hammer 40

Category: Junior Boys
1 Brett Herb 32
2 Sixgun Slick 39

Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Hell Storm 34

Page 1

2:26:33 PM
Stagel  Stage 2
Time Time
35.71 33.62
42.48 26.17
81.24 46.91
35.15 29.33
34.88 37.01
50.98 52.07
35.53 38.16
45.92 45.38
53.67 45.04
36.12 26.19
31.63 30.20
30.55 38.19
41.80 40.48
35.25 27.67
28.95 54.18
40.68 40.13
52.74 61.15
124.77 95.42
29.46 29.15
35.72 44.97
29.75 44.62
28.21 35.01
73.65 63.70
28.51 33.59
27.30 49.38
47.62 29.89
75.76 34.94
39.90 38.46

Stage 3
Time

36.46
48.29
65.06

35.67
36.35

38.42

42.41
59.82
43.26

27.04
30.93
51.72
51.46

31.06
28.64
45.84
56.46
88.56

35.85

35.57
41.78

40.48
86.35

29.84
51.17

34.21
35.19

38.63

Stage 4
Time

37.82
42.53
73.61

27.20
29.19

61.63

46.48
42.42
42.56

39.67
34.30
27.64
44.74

29.85
27.10
44.73
61.99
83.18

35.35

32.53
34.41

28.89
74.71

34.79
43.20

29.38
35.60

36.80

Stage 5
Time

26.73
32.55
84.34

40.31
41.41

36.14

50.51
40.54
150.00

26.96
32.08
36.69
48.54

31.84
39.49
51.86
46.75
79.75

36.32

35.04
35.57

33.81
74.70

42.10
44.34

50.95
33.68

43.74

4/21/2013 Page 1 of 3

Totals
Time

170.34
192.02
351.16

167.66
178.84

239.24

213.09
234.08
334.53

155.98
159.14
184.79
227.02

155.67
178.36
223.24
279.09
471.68

166.13

183.83
186.13

166.40
373.11

168.83
215.39

192.05
215.17

197.53



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:26:33 PM 4/21/2013 Page 2 of 3
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
2 Kant C. Streight 58 59.94 58.89 89.89 89.26 74.66 372.64
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Evergreen Rose 30 40.80 38.64 36.62 33.37 40.52 189.95
2 Sunset Glory 48 49.83 61.94 42.73 44.98 53.61 253.09
Category: Ladies Overall
1 LadyJade 16 36.14 41.53 30.44 28.54 32.61 169.26
2 Hoodoo 22 35.85 31.70 34.20 38.44 38.91 179.10
3 Silverty Tiger 25 35.42 28.45 38.67 28.02 52.91 183.47
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Meadow Patty 28 36.80 40.72 37.37 32.39 38.73 186.01
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Ruby Starr 44 39.89 58.54 47.46 42.15 43.80 231.84
2 Mattie Jean 53 74.16 44.42 62.64 53.57 54.80 289.59

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 49 53.97 4342 5711 55.80 45.29 255.59

2 Chandelier 51 60.96 37.75  71.08 54.02 49.18 272.99
Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Territorial Ryder 1 20.92 2350 2525 30.25 20.67 120.59
2 Whisperin' Wade 2 25.19 2048  28.28 35.78 21.41 131.14
3 Ol#4 3 27.04 2852  30.03 32.43 26.18 144.20
4 Lil Italy 4 30.23 2442  37.93 30.64 28.50 151.72
5 Arctic Annie 5 31.84 24.46 3134 29.70 36.02 153.36
Category: Senior

1 Yuma 7 39.15 28.01  29.73 28.67 30.20 155.76
2 Big Lou 24 31.71 3745 4457 35.06 34.51 183.30
3 Trader Watts 54 55.45 63.99  72.80 67.28 61.68 321.20
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Buxton Lookout 17 32.74 28.04  39.66 34.77 34.96 170.17
2 John Cameron 38 38.91 3945 3991 43.93 52.33 214.53
3 JCs Sidekick 47 37.65 60.96  38.00 70.92 39.75 247.28
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 Will Shootem 10 35.41 26.40  26.09 36.95 38.84 163.69
2 High Road 11 35.47 27.04 3442 31.43 36.06 164.42
Category: Silver Senior

1 Celilo 19 28.43 35.02 3817 32.92 41.53 176.07
2 Cherokee Clay 33 37.69 37.41  40.87 43.42 32.68 192.07
3 Slick Elic Mackenzie 35 37.02 43.18 40.91 31.35 50.44 202.90
4 Boxcar 36 29.56 63.66  36.13 48.72 32.79 210.86
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Buckshot Pete 23 34.67 32.82 3767 35.76 41.54 182.46
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:26:33 PM 4/21/2013 Page 3 of 3
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Wrangler
1 Maverick Mike 42 38.00 38.58 60.58 39.49 46.60 223.25
2 Gunfight Hite 50 42.52 60.25 64.34 43.75 47.48 258.34
3 McKenzie River Slim 56 58.53 62.39 69.64 61.67 85.45 337.68
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, April 21, 2013 2:28:44 PM Shoot date: 4/21/2013
Barrelhouse Bob
Buckshot Pete
Celilo
Driftwood Dan
Grizzly Wulff
Ol' #4
Territorial Ryder

Total clean shooters: 7



